Three Phase Voltage Monitor
Model SPVRB
• Phase Unbalance: 8 %
• Adjustable Trip Delay 1 to 10 seconds after failure occurs.
• Output Relay: normally de-energized: Form C
contacts for easy circuit configuration.
• Electro - Mechanical Indicator: retains memory of fault until manually reset.
• Door or Panel mounting.

Terminals screws are #6-32 nickel plated brass.
Shipping weight 2.0 lbs.
• The Model SPVRB Voltage Sensing Relay is designed to protect against single phase, phase loss, phase unbalance, phase reversal, in a power system. The
output contacts change their normal state only when a single phase, phase loss, phase unbalance, phase reversal, occurs for longer than the preset trip delay.
A total power loss de-energization of the SPVRB relay will not change the output contact position. Recommended for manually reset switches and breakers
applications. The SPVRB is suitable for loss of phase with motor loads.
10A, 1/3 H.P. AT 120 VAC
10A, 1/2 H.P. AT 240 VAC
3A, 1/2 H.P. AT 600 VAC
AVAILABLE MODELS
CONTACT RATING
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
Vac Hz.
SPVRB-120 120 60
SPVRB-208 208 60
SPVRB-240 240 60
SPVR B-480 480 60
SPVRB-575 575 60
SPVRB-380 380 50
SPVRB-415 415 50
103039, CANADIAN 103039
UL
ULC
